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277" MANSFIELD ZC 23-005

This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 4/20/2023
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC 23-005

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2

2;PT3 1 O T BRITTON

385 M GREGG 0.0307 ACRES
385 M GREGG 0.26 ACRES

385 M GREGG 1.622 ACRES
385 M GREGG 15.81 ACRES
385 M GREGG 19.1659 ACRES
385 M GREGG 2.7571 ACRES
385 M GREGG 3.216 ACRES
385 M GREGG 7.85 ACRES
4;PT3& 5;6 1 O T BRITTON 2.388

ACRES

432  LOTS1-3&PT4&10& 11 & PT
12 BLK 10 432 H HENDERSON

432 H HENDERSON 0.5 ACRES
432 H HENDERSON 1.5 ACRES
432 H HENDERSON 65.603 ACRES
432 H HENDERSON & 616 J

LAWRENCE 69.500 ACRES

616 385 JLAWRENCE M GREGG
0.223 ACRES

Thursday, April 20, 2023

OWNER NAME

BRITTON UNITED METHODIST

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTA

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTA

THREE SIXTY REALTY INC

CITY OF MANSFIELD

CITY OF MANSFIELD

CITY OF MANSFIELD

THREE SIXTY REALTY INC

CITY OF MANSFIELD

MARTIN MARIA E

SOUTHWEST DYNAMICS SERVICE INC

BALLARD JOE ETAL

BRITTON CEMETERY

ABRAMS MYRNA P

MC VEAN MELINDA LOU & FRED BAL

THREE SIXTY REALTY INC

OWNER ADDRESS
##% NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

4510 BRITTON RD

125 E 11TH ST

125E 11TH ST

% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III

1200 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

1200 E BROAD ST

% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III

1200 E BROAD ST

932 COOK ST

PO BOX 201807

1200 N HOUSTON ST

4510 BRITTON RD

2315 MEADOW DR SOUTH

1200 N HOUSTON ST

% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III

CITY

kkok NO CITY kkok

kkok NO CITY kkok

MANSFIELD, TX

AUSTIN, TX

AUSTIN, TX

DELRAY BEACH, FL

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DELRAY BEACH, FL

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

COMANCHE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

WILMETTE, IL

COMANCHE, TX

DELRAY BEACH, FL

1P
*NO ZIP *

*NO ZIP *
*NO ZIP *
76065

78701

78701

33483--725
76063--180
76063--180
76063--180
33483--725
76063--180
76065

76006

76442--178
76065--400
60091--220
76442--178

33483--725
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Property Owner Notification for ZC 23-005

LEGAL DESC 1
616 385 JLAWRENCE M GREGG
19.575 ACRES

616 385 JLAWRENCE M GREGG
1.755 ACRES

616 385 JLAWRENCE M GREGG
16.263 ACRES

616 385 JLAWRENCE M GREGG
36.26 ACRES

616 J LAWRENCE 0.667 ACRES
75234--512

LEGAL DESC 2

616 J LAWRENCE 1.886 ACRES
616 J LAWRENCE 101.284 ACRES

616 J LAWRENCE; 432 H
HENDERSON 5.217 ACRES

81O T BRITTON 0.517 ACRES

E225 OF110OTBRITTON 1.031
ACRES

GREGG, MELTON SURVEY A 560

JLAWRENCE 5.068 AC

LOT 1 BLK 1 CREED CONCEPTS
ADDN .408 AC

LOT 10 BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV
0.516 AC

LOT IR BLK 1 MARANATHA
RANCH 5.392 AC

LOT 6R1,6R2 & 6R3BLK20OT
BRITTON-REV 0.594 AC

LOT 7 BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV
1.085 AC

LOT 9 BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV
0.691 AC

LOT PT 4 BLK 6 O T BRITTON-REV
0.881 AC

Thursday, April 20, 2023

OWNER NAME
THREE SIXTY REALTY INC

THREE SIXTY REALTY INC

THREE SIXTY REALTY INC

PHILLIPS FAMILY LIVING TRUST

PHILLIPS JUDITH A

SUNBELT LAND INVESTMENT 360 LT

SUNBELT LAND INVESTMENT 360 LT

GREENWAY TRAILS OWNERS

ASSOCIA

CLARK RONALD CHARLES

MASSEY DANIEL J

CITY OF MANSFIELD

TARRANT CO WATER

CREED CONCEPTS LLC SERIES C

MIZER BILLY & KIMBERLY KELLY

MASSEY DAN J

HARTMAN BEN

MASON SANDRA L

CUEVAS KENEDI H

MASSEY DAN J

OWNER ADDRESS
% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS 11l

% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III

% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III

3320 CHADWELL

3320 CHADWELL DR

*** NO ADDRESS ***

*** NO ADDRESS ***

5757 ALPHA RD STE 680

920 NOAH ST

4150 BRITTON RD

1200 E BROAD ST

800 E NORTHSIDE DR

1105 HUNTINGTON TRL

936 NOAH ST

4000 BRITTON RD

509 ALVARADO ST

936 COPE ST

950 E PLEASANT DR

4150 BRITTON RD

CITY

DELRAY BEACH, FL

DELRAY BEACH, FL

DELRAY BEACH, FL

DALLAS, TX

1P
33483--725

33483--725

33483--725

75234

FARMERS BRANCH, TX

##% NO CITY ***

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MIDLOTHIAN, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

*NO ZIP *
*NO ZIP *
75240--478
76065--902
76063--871
76063-1805
76102--101
76063
76065
76063
76063--193
76065
75217--446

76063--871
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Property Owner Notification for ZC 23-005

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2

LOT PT S BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV
0.37 AC

LOT PT 6 O T BRITTON-REV 0.17 AC

LOT PT 7BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV

496 AC
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY A 1159
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY A 1159

W 150 OF 11O TBRITTON 0.689
ACRES

WPT 510 TBRITTON 0.5 ACRES

Thursday, April 20, 2023

OWNER NAME
STORY HAROLD R & SUE

MUWAQUET MARWAN F

TRIPLE K ASSETS LLC

CITY OF MANSFIELD

BUTLER HERITAGE LLC

MASSEY FRANK A

MASSEY DANIEL JAY

OWNER ADDRESS
4224 BRITTON RD

9606 FAIRWAY VISTA DR

2909 TURNER WARNELL RD

1200 E BROAD ST

PO BOX 297

3953 BETTY LN

4150 BRITTON RD

CITY

MANSFIELD, TX

ROWLETT, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

LANCASTER, TX

CLEBURNE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

1P
76063--872

75089
76001
76063-1805
75146
76031--000

76063--871
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