



Property Owner Notification for ZC 23-005

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
			*** NO ADDRESS ***	*** NO CITY ***	* NO ZIP *
			*** NO ADDRESS ***	*** NO CITY ***	* NO ZIP *
			*** NO ADDRESS ***	*** NO CITY ***	* NO ZIP *
2;PT3 1 O T BRITTON		BRITTON UNITED METHODIST	4510 BRITTON RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76065
385 M GREGG 0.0307 ACRES		TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTA	125 E 11TH ST	AUSTIN, TX	78701
385 M GREGG 0.26 ACRES		TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTA	125 E 11TH ST	AUSTIN, TX	78701
385 M GREGG 1.622 ACRES		THREE SIXTY REALTY INC	% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III	DELRAY BEACH, FL	33483--725
385 M GREGG 15.81 ACRES		CITY OF MANSFIELD	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--180
385 M GREGG 19.1659 ACRES		CITY OF MANSFIELD	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--180
385 M GREGG 2.7571 ACRES		CITY OF MANSFIELD	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--180
385 M GREGG 3.216 ACRES		THREE SIXTY REALTY INC	% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III	DELRAY BEACH, FL	33483--725
385 M GREGG 7.85 ACRES		CITY OF MANSFIELD	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--180
4;PT3& 5;6 1 O T BRITTON 2.388 ACRES		MARTIN MARIA E	932 COOK ST	MIDLOTHIAN, TX	76065
432 LOTS 1-3 & PT4 & 10 & 11 & PT 12 BLK 10 432 H HENDERSON		SOUTHWEST DYNAMICS SERVICE INC	PO BOX 201807	ARLINGTON, TX	76006
432 H HENDERSON 0.5 ACRES		BALLARD JOE ETAL	1200 N HOUSTON ST	COMANCHE, TX	76442--178
432 H HENDERSON 1.5 ACRES		BRITTON CEMETERY	4510 BRITTON RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76065--400
432 H HENDERSON 65.603 ACRES		ABRAMS MYRNA P	2315 MEADOW DR SOUTH	WILMETTE, IL	60091--220
432 H HENDERSON & 616 J LAWRENCE 69.500 ACRES		MC VEAN MELINDA LOU & FRED BAL	1200 N HOUSTON ST	COMANCHE, TX	76442--178
616 385 J LAWRENCE M GREGG 0.223 ACRES		THREE SIXTY REALTY INC	% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III	DELRAY BEACH, FL	33483--725

Property Owner Notification for ZC 23-005

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
616 385 J LAWRENCE M GREGG 19.575 ACRES		THREE SIXTY REALTY INC	% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III	DELRAY BEACH, FL	33483--725
616 385 J LAWRENCE M GREGG 1.755 ACRES		THREE SIXTY REALTY INC	% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III	DELRAY BEACH, FL	33483--725
616 385 J LAWRENCE M GREGG 16.263 ACRES		THREE SIXTY REALTY INC	% MR ROSWELL M CURTIS III	DELRAY BEACH, FL	33483--725
616 385 J LAWRENCE M GREGG 36.26 ACRES		PHILLIPS FAMILY LIVING TRUST	3320 CHADWELL	DALLAS, TX	75234
616 J LAWRENCE 0.667 ACRES 75234--512		PHILLIPS JUDITH A	3320 CHADWELL DR	FARMERS BRANCH, TX	
616 J LAWRENCE 1.886 ACRES		SUNBELT LAND INVESTMENT 360 LT	*** NO ADDRESS ***	*** NO CITY ***	* NO ZIP *
616 J LAWRENCE 101.284 ACRES		SUNBELT LAND INVESTMENT 360 LT	*** NO ADDRESS ***	*** NO CITY ***	* NO ZIP *
616 J LAWRENCE; 432 H HENDERSON 5.217 ACRES		GREENWAY TRAILS OWNERS ASSOCIA	5757 ALPHA RD STE 680	DALLAS, TX	75240--478
8 1 O T BRITTON 0.517 ACRES		CLARK RONALD CHARLES	920 NOAH ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76065--902
E 225 OF 1 1 O T BRITTON 1.031 ACRES		MASSEY DANIEL J	4150 BRITTON RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--871
GREGG, MELTON SURVEY	A 560	CITY OF MANSFIELD	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1805
J LAWRENCE 5.068 AC		TARRANT CO WATER	800 E NORTHSIDE DR	FORT WORTH, TX	76102--101
LOT 1 BLK 1 CREED CONCEPTS ADDN .408 AC		CREED CONCEPTS LLC SERIES C	1105 HUNTINGTON TRL	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
LOT 10 BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV 0.516 AC		MIZER BILLY & KIMBERLY KELLY	936 NOAH ST	MIDLOTHIAN, TX	76065
LOT 1R BLK 1 MARANATHA RANCH 5.392 AC		MASSEY DAN J	4000 BRITTON RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063
LOT 6R1, 6R2 & 6R3 BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV 0.594 AC		HARTMAN BEN	509 ALVARADO ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--193
LOT 7 BLK 2 O T BRITTON-REV 1.085 AC		MASON SANDRA L	936 COPE ST	MIDLOTHIAN, TX	76065
LOT 9 BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV 0.691 AC		CUEVAS KENEDI H	950 E PLEASANT DR	DALLAS, TX	75217--446
LOT PT 4 BLK 6 O T BRITTON-REV 0.881 AC		MASSEY DAN J	4150 BRITTON RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--871

Property Owner Notification for ZC 23-005

LEGAL DESC 1	LEGAL DESC 2	OWNER NAME	OWNER ADDRESS	CITY	ZIP
LOT PT 5 BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV 0.37 AC		STORY HAROLD R & SUE	4224 BRITTON RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--872
LOT PT 6 O T BRITTON-REV	0.17 AC	MUWAQUET MARWAN F	9606 FAIRWAY VISTA DR	ROWLETT, TX	75089
LOT PT 7 BLK 1 O T BRITTON-REV .496 AC		TRIPLE K ASSETS LLC	2909 TURNER WARNELL RD	ARLINGTON, TX	76001
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY	A 1159	CITY OF MANSFIELD	1200 E BROAD ST	MANSFIELD, TX	76063-1805
NEILL, SAMUEL C SURVEY	A 1159	BUTLER HERITAGE LLC	PO BOX 297	LANCASTER, TX	75146
W 150 OF 1 1 O T BRITTON	0.689 ACRES	MASSEY FRANK A	3953 BETTY LN	CLEBURNE, TX	76031--000
WPT 5 1 O T BRITTON	0.5 ACRES	MASSEY DANIEL JAY	4150 BRITTON RD	MANSFIELD, TX	76063--871